NANTUCKET LIGHTSHIP/LV-112



United States Lightship Museum, Inc.

FAX

United States Lightship Museum Membership Application

When you become a member of the United States Lightship Museum (USLM) you will be helping to rescue and preserve *Nantucket Lightship / LV-112*, a National Historic Landmark and precious national treasure that is an important part of our nation's maritime heritage and culture. Plus you will have the satisfaction of knowing you are a contributing partner in the legacy of the world's most famous and largest U.S. lightship ever built!

The United States Lightship Museum is composed entirely of volunteers who include former U.S. Coast Guard lightship veterans, maritime historians and enthusiasts. Anyone with an interest and passion for maritime history is welcome to participate and join. Join today!

Yes, I would like to join the U.S Lightship Museum Please fill in your personal information below and mail this application to: United States Lightship Museum, P.O. Box 454, Amesbury, MA 01913, with Please indicate your your payment. Please make checks payable to: USLM / Nantucket LV-112 desired membership level. Upon receipt of this form and your donation, we will mail your membership Individual - \$25 card. Please refer to the USLM website "Membership" page for member level benefits. Family - \$35 Friend - \$50 NAME Patron - \$75 ADDRESS Partner - \$150 CITY STATE Corporate - \$250 COUNTRY Benefactor – \$500 PHONE (HOME) PHONE (CELL) Lifetime Membership – \$1000 E-MAIL